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Selling Endowment Policies, Recent Actual Sales

Examples

To sell an endowment policy phone 0208 732 4071 and have the value assessed, or click the link below to send

the details by email

Click here to sell your endowment policy

Below are actual recent examples of endowment sales made through this web site, and
the extra cash received for "endowment selling" instead of ""endowment surrender."

last updated 9th August 2006

Clients Name

Mr N A***

MrA R*****

MrP Mc******

Mr & Mrs C********
Mr & MI‘S H*********
Mrs KF*%*

MiSS H*******

MS B******

Mr & Mrs A%****%*
MI‘S C******

Dr N***

Mrs W*****

Mr & Mrs Wk kk*
Mr S********

Mr G***

Mr & Mrs S*****

Mr & Mrs M***** %%
Mr F****

Mr S******

Mr H***

MI- & Mrs H********
MI- M******

Mr S******

Mr H***

Mr & Mrs D**®*%*
Mr & Mrs M**** k%%
MI- & Mrs H********
Mr & MrS B********

Endowment
Company
Scottish Provident
Scottish Equitable
Guardian Financial
Norwich Union
Friends Provident
Royal Life
Scottish Amicable
Standard Life
Norwich Union
General Accident
Clerical Medical
Norwich Union
Clerical Medical
General Accident
Norwich Union
General Accident
Sun Life

Norwich Union
Norwich Union
Commercial Union
Standard Life
General Accident
Royal Life
General Accident
Sun Alliance
Standard Life
Co-operative
Royal Life

Surrender Value (£)

Home

Sell My Policy !

Press Comments

About Us

Contact Us

Amount Paid to ClientF8)icy Buvers

32,825
37,720
15,000
27,880
13,821
14,051
8,878
20,923
17,373
7,991
8,964
6,672
17,987
3,631
8,359
6,506
9,444
7,470
11,439
8,873
8,570
9,492
3,600
5,939
17,070
13,619
3,581
6,624

40,516

Why Sell ?

40,359 What are Endowment

19,649
31,664
15,274
16,003
9,701
21,560
18,973
9,782
9,572
7,614
19,006
4,829
9,660
7,361
10,333
8,212
12,573
9,850
9,186
10,341
3,834
6,624
18,296
14,425
3,796
6,934

The list of endowment policy providers below represents the most popular policies put up for sale. If your endowment policy is not on

the list it does not mean that it will not be offered on, as the needs of the individual endowment buyers and institutions are different, and

changing all the time.

Endowment policies are bought by investors to widen their portfolio and are not necessarily confined to the UK. Many policies are sold

in bulk to overseas investors.

Latest list of popular endowments put up for sale include; Britannia Life, Britannic Assurance, Canada Life, Century Life, Clerical

Medical, Co-operative, Colonial Mutual, Commercial Union, Crusader Insurance, Eagle Star, Ecclesiastical Insurance Group, Equity &
Law, Friends Provident, General Accident, Guardian Financial, Imperial Life (now Lincoln) Irish Life, Legal & General, Life Association

of Scotland, Liverpool Victoria, London & Manchester, MGM, National Farmers Union, Mutual National, Mutual Life, National Mutual

http://www.sellingendowment.com/endowment cashsales.htm
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Life of Australasia, National Provident institution, Norwich Union, Phoenix, Provident Life, Provident Mutual. Provincial Life,
Prudential, Refuge Assurance, Royal Life, Royal Liver, Royal London, Scottish Amicable, Scottish Equitable, Scottish Friendly,
Scottish Life, Scottish Mutual, Scottish Provident, Scottish Widows, Standard Life, Sun Life, Sun Life of Canada, Swiss Life, Teachers
Provident, Tunbridge Wells, UK Provident, United Friendly, Wesleyan Assurance , Windsor Life, Gresham, Yorkshire General Life,
General Accident.

The above table of examples of actual endowment sales gives some idea of the state of the market at the time of going to print (9th
August 2006)

The information on this web site is intended as "information only" and should not be
taken as "advice".
If you are unsure about what to do, if anything, about your endowment policy, you

should consider taking advice from an independent financial adviser who is regulated
by the Financial Services Authority
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