## Selling Endowment Policies, Recent Actual Sales Examples

To sell an endowment policy phone 0208 732 4071 and have the value assessed, or click the link below to send the details by email

## Click here to sell your endowment policy

Below are actual recent examples of endowment sales made through this web site, and the extra cash received for "endowment selling" instead of "endowment surrender."

Sell My Policy!
Press Comments
About Us
Contact Us

**Home** 

last updated 9th August 2006

up	<b>Endowment</b>		<b>Contact Us</b>	
Clients Name	<u>Company</u>	Surrender Value (£)	Amount Paid to Client (S)icy Buyers	
Mr N A***	Scottish Provident	32,825	40,516 Why Sell?	
Mr A R****	Scottish Equitable	37,720	40 359 What are Endowment	
Mr P Mc*****	Guardian Financial	15,000	19,649 <b>policies?</b>	
Mr & Mrs C******	Norwich Union	27,880	31,664	
Mr & Mrs H******	Friends Provident	13,821	15,274	
Mrs K****	Royal Life	14,051	16,003	
Miss H******	Scottish Amicable	8,878	9,701	
Ms B*****	Standard Life	20,923	21,560	
Mr & Mrs A****	Norwich Union	17,373	18,973	
Mrs C*****	General Accident	7,991	9,782	
Dr N***	Clerical Medical	8,964	9,572	
Mrs W****	Norwich Union	6,672	7,614	
Mr & Mrs W*****	Clerical Medical	17,987	19,006	
Mr S******	General Accident	3,631	4,829	
Mr G***	Norwich Union	8,359	9,660	
Mr & Mrs S****	General Accident	6,506	7,361	
Mr & Mrs M******	Sun Life	9,444	10,333	
Mr F****	Norwich Union	7,470	8,212	
Mr S*****	Norwich Union	11,439	12,573	
Mr H***	Commercial Union	8,873	9,850	
Mr & Mrs H******	Standard Life	8,570	9,186	
Mr M*****	General Accident	9,492	10,341	
Mr S*****	Royal Life	3,600	3,834	
Mr H***	General Accident	5,939	6,624	
Mr & Mrs D*****	Sun Alliance	17,070	18,296	
Mr & Mrs M******	Standard Life	13,619	14,425	
Mr & Mrs H******	Co-operative	3,581	3,796	
Mr & Mrs B******	Royal Life	6,624	6,934	

The list of endowment policy providers below represents the most popular policies put up for sale. If your endowment policy is not on the list it does not mean that it will not be offered on, as the needs of the individual endowment buyers and institutions are different, and changing all the time.

Endowment policies are bought by investors to widen their portfolio and are not necessarily confined to the UK. Many policies are sold in bulk to overseas investors.

Latest list of popular endowments put up for sale include; Britannia Life, Britannic Assurance, Canada Life, Century Life, Clerical Medical, Co-operative, Colonial Mutual, Commercial Union, Crusader Insurance, Eagle Star, Ecclesiastical Insurance Group, Equity & Law, Friends Provident, General Accident, Guardian Financial, Imperial Life (now Lincoln) Irish Life, Legal & General, Life Association of Scotland, Liverpool Victoria, London & Manchester, MGM, National Farmers Union, Mutual National, Mutual Life, National Mutual

Life of Australasia, National Provident institution, Norwich Union, Phoenix, Provident Life, Provident Mutual. Provincial Life, Prudential, Refuge Assurance, Royal Life, Royal Liver, Royal London, Scottish Amicable, Scottish Equitable, Scottish Friendly, Scottish Life, Scottish Mutual, Scottish Provident, Scottish Widows, Standard Life, Sun Life, Sun Life of Canada, Swiss Life, Teachers Provident, Tunbridge Wells, UK Provident, United Friendly, Wesleyan Assurance, Windsor Life, Gresham, Yorkshire General Life, General Accident.

The above table of examples of actual endowment sales gives some idea of the state of the market at the time of going to print (9th August 2006)

The information on this web site is intended as "information only" and should not be taken as "advice".

If you are unsure about what to do, if anything, about your endowment policy, you should consider taking advice from an independent financial adviser who is regulated by the Financial Services Authority